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130

116
119

59
143

126
56
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COURSE DE COTE D!

AMPUS

30 MARS I969

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FRERART SCHETTY

ABARTH ORTNER

ABARTH BISCALDI
PINESL ALAIN
ROUVEYRAN
ABARTH LUaLDI
FAURE

PONT

ACAARD

BALAS
AGOSTINI
PERRICHCN
MOGA

MBELOT
DISDIER
ORTELLT
{BISBOLNTER
LUTZ

AL ERAS
NICOLAS
ANTIOCCETA
SAUGET
BERsANO
ROGSELLO
SALIBA
MARTIN
BUZZI
ROBSO
MASSONERI
RCUVIER
PAPAZTAN
PARREL
BOSBERT
MASSET
GACHE
QUARIHN
RIQUILER
CHAPEROT

e

3! 56n
41t QOn
4t 11
4! -]47!
4! ‘]4_"
41 24
41 29n
4! 31u
4! 32u
41 3
41 36u
41 381
41397 1

41391 3
4t 39n
4+ 39n
4t AQn
41 40n
41 41
4! 42n
41 42n
41 45n
41 450
4t 46n
4 47w
4v 49n
41 52n
41 53n
41 53m
41 54n
4+ 54n
41 54
4t 54n
4! 55n
41 5gn
41 56n
4t 57
4t 57n
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CLASSELEIY GENERAT (Suite)

" AUGIAS

FRATINT
"WILIRGILY
MARCEL
LATRIC

lelle DELCROS
- RAULT

BOUILLET
ViERNA

"ALBERICATN DE

NICOLAT
CARLIER
BOYER
MOURREN
MAS

OTTAVI
VIRE

PUPPO
CANNATA
PETIT-PIZRRE
BELTRANDO
MARTY
FRANCOIS
GOUGASSIAN
BOUISHE
BILLARD
MATINCONI
DIONISI
HERMANOVITS
BIAKCO
SIVEL
FINKEL arc
DELSSERRE
ARFNAUDO
TERZIAN

" CHAT 1"
WIOUSTACHEY
CHATPUIS
ROBINT
PETITIEAN
REY
COSENTINO
SGOLUPPI
HUERTAS
FOUCHER
ROBLIN
SALVARTLLI
MOING

41
41
4t
51

58“
59 L
59 f

Qo"

OOII

o1v
Lo

o
05"

) OKY

06N

* 06"

o7
08"
08"
09"
10"
10"
1q"
130
13m
14"
154
16"
16"
18n
18
19"
191
19"
194
o3n
21"
21"
23n
24"
o4n
24N
o5
25"
26"
ogm
291
291
2gn
38"
38n
34"
36"
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23

123
102
7L

39
109

112

CLATSEMENT GENERAL (suite)

VIGGTIANO
RIVIERE
GARCTA
DEROUDILLE
BOUSQUET

C APARROS
Mme BAILLY
VIDAL

DE BRESC
BARTOLONE
FPONTANEAU
LAURENTT
BELISAIRE
DUPONT
"LORETTE"
COURRIOL
Mme COMPAN
PR ANK"
FOUQUES

5'37"7
5138"2
5!39“
5|39|!
51206
5!4_:[“6
5'42"5
5142"9
5t43"
5'43"3
5145"5
5'51"9
5'53"6
5t53"9
554"
51546
6'I4"8
61I8"
6!39u



